

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3281 of 2017

=====

SANJAYBHAI HIRENBHAI (HIRENDRABHAI)DATTANI
Versus
STATE OF GUJARAT & 1 other(s)

=====

Appearance:

MR P P MAJMUDAR(5284) for the Applicant(s) No. 1
HCLS COMMITTEE(4998) for the Respondent(s) No. 2
MS SHUBHA B TRIPATHI(5597) for the Respondent(s) No. 2
PUBLIC PROSECUTOR for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE NIKHIL S. KARIEL

Date : 28/04/2022
ORAL ORDER

At the request of learned Advocates for the parties, the matter is
adjourned to 23.06.2022.

Interim relief granted earlier to continue till then.

(NIKHIL S. KARIEL,J)

BDSONGARA